Field Events:

10:00 am

Noon

Running Events:

10:30am

11:50am
11:55am
Noon
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:05pm
1:10pm
1:15pm
1:35pm
1:50pm
2:10pm
2:30pm
2:50pm
3:25pm

Meet Schedule- Class C State Meet
Mt. Blue High School —June 1, 2019

Boys Discus

Girls Javelin 1:00 pm
Boys Pole Vault

Girls High Jump 2:00 pm

Boys Long Jump

Boys Shot Put
Girls Discus
Girls Pole Vault
Girls Long Jump

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
Girls 100 Meter Dash
Boys 100 Meter Dash

Opening Remarks

National Anthem

4x800 Meter Relay (Girls followed by Boys)
Racewalk (Girls followed by Boys)

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

100 Meter Dash (Girls followed by Boys)
1600 Meter Run (Girls followed by Boys)
4x100 Meter Relay (Girls followed by Boys)
400 Meter Run (Girls followed by Boys)
300 Meter Hurdles (Girls followed by Boys)
800 Meter Run (Girls followed by Boys)
3200 Meter Run (Girls followed by Boys)
4x400 Meter Relay (Girls followed by Boys)

Boys High Jump

Girls Shot Put
Boys Javelin
Boys Triple Jump
Girls Triple Jump



